
   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

Qualification :  PhD 

Area of Specialization : Material Science 

Email :  pratheesh@mangalam.in 
 

Name  : Dr. K.PRATHEESH 

 Designation : Professor & HoD 
 

Name  : Dr.RABI. J 

Designation : Associate Professor  
 

Qualification :  PhD 

Area of Specialization :  Friction Stir Welding 

Email :  rabi.johnson@mangalam.in 
 

Name  : Dr. MANUEL GEORGE 

 Designation : Associate Professor  
 

Qualification :  PhD 

Area of Specialization :  Composite Materials 

Email :  manuel.george@mangalam.in 
 

Qualification :  P.hD  

Area of Specialization :  Thermal System 

Email :  bibin.ks@mangalam.in 

Name: Dr. Bibin K S 

Designation: Associate Professor 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Name:Mr. Harikrishnan.A.R 

Designation :Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification : M. Tech ,Ph.D(Pursuing) 

Area of Specialization :Engineering Design 

Email :Harikrishnan.ar@mangalam.in 
 

Name  : Mr. Rajeeve K Mohan 

 Designation : Associate Professor 

 

Qualification :  M.Tech 

Area of Specialization :  Welding Engineering 

Email :  rajeev.mohan@mangalam.in 

 

Name: Arun Jose 

Designation: Assistant professor 

Qualification: M.Tech 

Area of specialization: Industrial Engineering 

&Management 

Email:arun.jose@mangalam.in 

Name  : Mr.Aneesh K S 

 Designation : Associate Professor 

 

Qualification :  M.Tech 

Area of Specialization :  Industrial Engineering & Management 

Email :  santhu.thomas@mangalam.in 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name:Mr. Jishnu M 

Designation :Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :M. Tech  

Area of Specialization :IC Engines and Turbomachinary 

Email :jishnu.m@mangalam.in 
 

Name: Mr. Benphil C Mathew 

Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M. Tech  

Area of Specialization :  Thermal Engineering 

Email :  benphil.mathew@mangalam.in 
 

Name: Mr. Albert Mathew 

Designation :Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :M. Tech  

Area of Specialization :Engineering Design 

Email :albert.mathew@mangalam.in 
 

Name: Mr. Amal R 

Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M. Tech  

Area of Specialization :  Machine Design  

Email :  amal.r@mangalam.in 
 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  : Mr. Navish Kumar 

Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M. Tech ,Ph.D(Pursuing) 

Area of Specialization :  Thermal Power Engineering 

Email :  navish.kumar@mangalam.in 
 

Name: Mr. ABIN BABU 

Designation: Assistant Professor 

 

Qualification :M. Tech  

Area of Specialization :THERMAL ENGINEERING 

Email :abin.babu@mangalam.in 

 

Name  : Mr. Benson Varghese Babu 

Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Tech 

Area of Specialization :  Thermal Power Engineering 

Email :  benson.varghese@mangalam.in 
 

Name  : Mr. Ajithkumar K.T. 

Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M. Tech ,Ph.D(Pursuing) 

Area of Specialization  :Energy Management 

Email :  ajithkumar.kt@mangalam.in 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

Name  : Mr. Santhu Varghese Thomas 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Tech 

Area of Specialization :  Industrial Engineering & Management 

Email :  santhu.thomas@mangalam.in 
 

Name: Mr. Tony Mathew 

Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M. Tech  

Area of Specialization :  Industrial Engineering & Management  

Email :  tony.mathew@mangalam.in 
 

Name  : Mr. Premjith S 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Tech 

Area of Specialization Machine design 

Email :  premjith.s@mangalam.in 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

   

Name: Mr. Dona Thomas 

Designation : Assistant Professor 

 

Qualification : M.Tech 

Area of Specialization : Advanced Manufacturing  & Production 

Management             

 Email : dona.thomas@mangalam.in 

Name: Mr. JOHAN GEORGE CHERIAN 

Designation: Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification: M. Tech  

Area of Specialization: Industrial Engineering & Management  

Email: johan.cherian@mangalam.in 

 

Name: Mr. Amal Krishna 

Designation: Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Tech  

Area of Specialization :  Automotive Engineering 

Email :  amal.krishna@mangalam.in 

mailto:dona.thomas@mangalam.in

